
2023 The Heartland Marathon - Marathon Overall--Searchable - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K    6.55 MIL    10 MILES    13.1 MIL    16.2 MIL    19.65 MI    23.1 MIL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Robert Nizzi           M0119          1/3       18:49       39:28       59:59     1:18:34     1:36:34     1:57:01     2:18:19     2:38:40    6:04     2:38:40
2     Joseph Fuchser         M2024         1/18       22:35       47:15     1:11:05     1:32:12     1:51:49     2:14:13     2:36:39     2:57:36    6:47     2:57:33
3     Alex O'Neill           M3034         1/19       18:51       40:05     1:00:59     1:21:22     1:40:59     2:04:39     2:33:41     2:59:04    6:51     2:59:04
4     Jeff Amble             M3539         1/12       21:32       45:13     1:09:00     1:30:29     1:51:51     2:15:54     2:40:38     3:03:57    7:02     3:03:52
5     Bryce Schutte          M3034         2/19       21:38       45:10     1:08:49     1:29:56     1:51:53     2:18:40     2:46:12     3:11:12    7:17     3:10:33
6     Jaime Cano             M3034         3/19       22:52       48:08     1:13:32     1:36:19     1:59:07     2:24:32     2:49:47     3:11:37    7:19     3:11:33
7     Will Lippert           M4549         1/13       22:25       47:47     1:13:51     1:37:27     1:59:41     2:24:41     2:50:39     3:13:51    7:24     3:13:51
8     Kristina Krajicek      F3539         1/15       21:55       46:29     1:11:25     1:34:01     1:56:41     2:22:38     2:49:26     3:14:09    7:25     3:14:06
9     Jon Andringa           M2024         2/18       22:28       48:00     1:13:27     1:36:13     1:58:45     2:24:32     2:51:04     3:15:06    7:27     3:15:04
10    Filippo Imperiali      M5559         1/10       23:49       50:08     1:16:39     1:41:09     2:05:04     2:31:43     2:58:52     3:23:30    7:46     3:23:27
11    Austin Ford            M3034         4/19       23:10       48:21     1:13:32     1:36:42     2:00:49     2:28:43     2:57:29     3:23:57    7:47     3:23:52
12    Dakota Grodi           M2529         1/22       22:13       46:56     1:11:13     1:33:34     1:55:51     2:23:07     2:53:45     3:24:44    7:49     3:24:38
13    Jarret Widhalm         M2024         3/18       24:30       53:10     1:19:21     1:43:36     2:07:04     2:33:18     2:59:52     3:26:30    7:53     3:26:14
14    Kevin Gidden           M3034         5/19       22:10       47:11     1:12:51     1:36:34     2:01:00     2:29:37     2:59:41     3:27:54    7:56     3:27:48
15    Megan Geschwind        F2024         1/12       24:40       52:10     1:19:33     1:44:03     2:08:54     2:35:38     3:02:58     3:28:38    7:58     3:28:34
16    Timothy Hill           M4549         2/13       23:08       49:30     1:15:45     1:39:09     2:02:33     2:29:36     2:59:17     3:28:55    7:59     3:28:51
17    Hernan Hernandez       M3539         2/12       24:39       52:18     1:19:46     1:44:48     2:09:17     2:37:01     3:04:42     3:29:36    8:00     3:29:25
18    Forrest Kievit         M4044         1/21       24:41       52:09     1:19:32     1:44:05     2:08:55     2:36:56     3:04:40     3:29:29    8:00     3:29:26
19    Carie Maguire          F4549          1/9       22:56       48:34     1:14:22     1:38:01     2:02:38     2:31:20     3:01:50     3:30:32    8:03     3:30:30
20    Brian Vander Plaats    M4044         2/21       24:37       51:51     1:18:27     1:42:50     2:07:11     2:34:30     3:02:43     3:30:40    8:03     3:30:35
21    Cassidy Nelson         F4044         1/10       24:37       51:50     1:19:04     1:43:53     2:08:28     2:36:28     3:05:54     3:33:37    8:09     3:33:28
22    Bryan Seck             M4044         3/21       24:40       52:08     1:19:30     1:44:04     2:08:54     2:36:55     3:06:20     3:33:52    8:10     3:33:46
23    Connor Sweeney         M3034         6/19       24:37       52:06     1:19:27     1:43:59     2:08:51     2:36:50     3:04:34     3:34:04    8:10     3:33:54
24    James Myers            M5054         1/10       23:06       49:00     1:14:58     1:38:01     2:01:23     2:30:21     3:03:23     3:35:13    8:13     3:35:02
25    Cory Sneddon           M3539         3/12       21:44       46:51     1:12:10     1:35:30     2:00:19     2:32:22     3:05:35     3:36:45    8:17     3:36:44
26    Dehrick Jackson        M2024         4/18       26:51       55:29     1:23:10     1:48:14     2:12:51     2:41:07     3:10:12     3:37:53    8:18     3:37:10
27    Ben Smith              M4044         4/21       22:42       49:11     1:15:55     1:40:54     2:06:17     2:36:46     3:08:45     3:38:37    8:21     3:38:35
28    Justin Bullard         M4549         3/13       24:39       52:09     1:19:31     1:44:03     2:08:55     2:37:00     3:08:33     3:39:43    8:23     3:39:38
29    Emily Reitz            F2024         2/12       26:13       55:24     1:24:36     1:50:26     2:16:25     2:45:54     3:14:46     3:40:24    8:25     3:40:16
30    Stephen Shabaz         M2024         5/18       26:18       55:27     1:24:45     1:50:40     2:16:35     2:46:08     3:15:49     3:41:47    8:28     3:41:35
31    Gloria Schiers         F3539         2/15       25:25       53:12     1:21:09     1:47:23     2:13:27     2:43:06     3:13:48     3:41:53    8:28     3:41:49
32    Gustavo Rodriguez      M3034         7/19       26:12       55:23     1:24:36     1:50:25     2:16:25     2:45:52     3:15:47     3:43:09    8:31     3:43:00
33    Jonathan M Chanay      M3034         8/19       26:55       55:20     1:23:37     1:49:45     2:15:20     2:45:38     3:15:40     3:43:24    8:31     3:43:02
34    Christopher Massero    M3539         4/12       24:41       51:55     1:19:32     1:44:16     2:08:56     2:39:05     3:10:32     3:43:47    8:33     3:43:45
35    Ken Skrien             M4044         5/21       26:13       55:23     1:24:36     1:50:25     2:16:25     2:46:05     3:15:53     3:44:44    8:35     3:44:37
36    Kaci Lickteig          F3539         3/15       26:12       55:23     1:24:36     1:50:25     2:16:25     2:45:56     3:15:53     3:44:45    8:35     3:44:37
37    Mark Gudgel            M4044         6/21       26:13       55:26     1:24:36     1:50:26     2:16:26     2:46:02     3:17:00     3:46:14    8:38     3:46:06
38    Melanie Mathiesen      F2529          1/9       26:16       55:26     1:24:36     1:50:29     2:16:54     2:48:20     3:19:37     3:48:07    8:42     3:47:57
39    Aakar Jain             M4549         4/13       26:38       56:23     1:26:25     1:53:33     2:20:38     2:51:08     3:21:56     3:49:22    8:46     3:49:20
40    Mark Fancher           M3034         9/19       26:14       55:24     1:24:37     1:50:29     2:16:28     2:46:38     3:18:57     3:50:09    8:47     3:50:00
41    Geoff Fruin            M4044         7/21       26:19       55:25     1:24:37     1:50:30     2:16:25     2:46:12     3:16:47     3:50:36    8:48     3:50:26
42    Kerrick Stack          M4044         8/21       28:55     1:01:16     1:33:32     2:02:47     2:30:08     3:00:49     3:29:38     3:54:05    8:56     3:53:44
43    Dayton Schumacher      M2529         2/22       27:13       57:15     1:26:28     1:53:10     2:20:33     2:51:33     3:23:40     3:54:37    8:56     3:53:50
44    Kasey Linde            F3034          1/6       28:51       59:34     1:30:34     1:58:43     2:26:04     2:56:26     3:26:24     3:54:57    8:57     3:54:13
45    David Drebsky          M4044         9/21       27:28       58:25     1:29:31     1:57:27     2:25:41     2:56:17     3:26:54     3:54:29    8:57     3:54:17
46    Allan Ostle            M3034        10/19       24:26       51:27     1:18:36     1:42:56     2:07:16     2:35:22     3:09:07     3:56:08    9:01     3:56:04
47    Orlando Escalante      M3034        11/19       25:16       53:25     1:21:13     1:45:54     2:15:14     2:45:01     3:20:52     3:56:42    9:02     3:56:35
48    Emily Wall             F2529          2/9       26:02       55:01     1:23:58     1:50:17     2:17:27     2:49:51     3:24:20     3:57:09    9:03     3:56:49
49    James Brunello         M2529         3/22       28:11       59:43     1:31:05     1:59:12     2:27:08     2:58:53     3:30:30     3:57:14    9:03     3:56:57
50    Grady Henexson         M2024         6/18       26:26       55:48     1:25:05     1:51:21     2:17:31     2:47:24     3:21:39     3:57:35    9:04     3:57:25
51    Sean Flaherty          M0119          2/3       28:21       59:56     1:33:03     2:02:42     2:32:20     3:00:44     3:30:22     3:57:39    9:04     3:57:33
52    Anna Bartkoski         F0119          1/1       28:12       59:46     1:31:06     1:59:12     2:27:11     2:58:51     3:30:32     3:57:48    9:05     3:57:34
53    Jason Samens           M3539         5/12       27:01       56:50     1:26:45     1:53:30     2:20:56     2:52:31     3:25:53     3:57:52    9:05     3:57:45
54    Todd Rose              M6064          1/4       26:16       55:27     1:24:44     1:50:58     2:17:23     2:48:46     3:25:01     3:58:16    9:06     3:58:07
55    Saowalak Wester        F3539         4/15       28:11       59:31     1:30:59     1:59:11     2:27:09     2:58:52     3:30:34     3:58:35    9:06     3:58:18
56    Brendan O'Flynn        M4044        10/21       26:12       55:23     1:24:36     1:50:26     2:16:26     2:48:04     3:25:19     3:58:28    9:06     3:58:20
57    Devin Vitt             M3539         6/12       28:07       59:39     1:31:02     1:59:08     2:27:05     2:58:49     3:30:28     3:58:44    9:06     3:58:25
58    Ryan Callinan          M3539         7/12       26:32       55:51     1:25:18     1:51:45     2:19:03     2:51:36     3:27:47     3:58:50    9:07     3:58:33
59    Emma Theobald          F2024         3/12       26:03       55:04     1:23:59     1:50:35     2:18:48     2:53:59     3:29:28     3:59:09    9:07     3:58:50
60    Ashley Rigg            F2529          3/9       28:14       59:49     1:31:10     1:59:16     2:27:21     2:59:19     3:31:00     3:59:20    9:08     3:59:06
61    Jace Pinkerton         M2529         4/22       28:10       59:41     1:31:04     1:59:11     2:27:09     2:58:49     3:30:34     3:59:30    9:08     3:59:15
62    Miguel Ordorica        M5054         2/10       28:09       59:41     1:31:03     1:59:10     2:27:14     2:59:14     3:30:40     3:59:51    9:09     3:59:35
63    Asha Narayan           F2024         4/12       29:39     1:02:07     1:33:24     2:00:55     2:27:40     2:58:11     3:30:26     4:01:00    9:11     4:00:31
64    Rachel Rodriguez       F4549          2/9       28:46     1:00:16     1:32:06     2:01:01     2:30:17     3:01:28     3:33:06     4:01:56    9:14     4:01:46
65    Shilo Titus            M4549         5/13       25:44       54:56     1:24:28     1:49:57     2:16:21     2:47:47     3:28:11     4:03:20    9:17     4:03:07
66    Brent Potter           M2529         5/22       25:21       54:51     1:24:23     1:52:33     2:20:16     2:53:32     3:29:49     4:03:56    9:18     4:03:37
67    Colton Pospishil       M2529         6/22       27:52       58:34     1:30:10     1:58:26     2:26:18     2:58:48     3:30:31     4:05:31    9:22     4:05:13
68    George Russell         M5054         3/10       25:01       53:16     1:21:47     1:47:48     2:14:25     2:47:03     3:27:35     4:05:54    9:23     4:05:40
69    Nicolas Peppers        M2529         7/22       26:06       57:30     1:24:37     1:50:21     2:16:52     2:49:57     3:30:01     4:06:07    9:24     4:05:52
70    Andrew Stiles          M2529         8/22       26:45       57:13     1:28:10     1:55:56     2:24:54     2:59:01     3:33:37     4:06:28    9:24     4:06:17
71    Beth Lutter            F4044         2/10       29:50     1:03:13     1:36:25     2:05:19     2:32:50     3:05:20     3:37:53     4:08:02    9:27     4:07:35
72    Jason Wentworth        M5054         4/10       28:51     1:00:58     1:33:36     2:05:09     2:35:04     3:08:00     3:40:43     4:08:04    9:28     4:07:45
73    Nguyen Webster         F5054          1/5       27:53       58:54     1:30:37     1:58:24     2:27:03     2:59:43     3:35:33     4:08:30    9:29     4:08:11
74    Randy Murphy           M5559         2/10       31:00     1:02:26     1:34:12     2:04:22     2:33:02     3:05:41     3:37:47     4:08:49    9:29     4:08:23
75    Jennifer Cannan        F4549          3/9       28:26       59:24     1:30:11     1:58:28     2:26:19     2:58:34     3:33:57     4:08:58    9:30     4:08:29
76    Angela Beavers         F3539         5/15       28:17       59:43     1:31:10     2:00:12     2:29:15     3:02:13     3:36:22     4:09:11    9:30     4:08:53
77    Alex Bottorff          F2529          4/9       28:22       59:22     1:29:35     1:57:24     2:25:55     3:00:39     3:36:56     4:10:37    9:33     4:10:08
78    Kortney Buresh         F2024         5/12       28:50     1:00:59     1:33:08     2:02:12     2:31:53     3:05:12     3:39:05     4:10:35    9:33     4:10:09
79    Chloe Calhoun          F2024         6/12       28:18       59:49     1:31:12     1:59:21     2:27:35     3:00:26     3:36:19     4:10:53    9:35     4:10:43
80    Benjamin Aaker         M4549         6/13       30:04     1:03:00     1:36:49     2:06:28     2:35:55     3:09:38     3:43:06     4:13:35    9:40     4:12:57
81    David Poots            M3034        12/19       26:31       54:34     1:23:01     1:48:40     2:14:35     2:44:51     3:18:33     4:17:17    9:40     4:13:03
82    Anne Maxwell           F4044         3/10       29:46     1:03:09     1:36:57     2:06:36     2:36:04     3:09:48     3:43:15     4:13:36    9:40     4:13:08
83    Riley Johnson          M2529         9/22       29:46     1:03:08     1:36:58     2:06:38     2:36:05     3:09:49     3:43:15     4:13:36    9:40     4:13:08
84    Mitch Parker           M2529        10/22       31:11     1:02:41     1:33:37     2:02:39     2:31:24     3:01:46     3:36:28     4:13:24    9:40     4:13:09
85    John Winter            M2529        11/22       28:06       59:39     1:31:27     1:59:10     2:28:01     3:02:46     3:39:07     4:14:06    9:42     4:13:46
86    Dave Mordeson          M2024         7/18       30:00     1:02:10     1:34:21     2:04:23     2:34:26     3:10:39     3:46:42     4:14:49    9:42     4:14:03
87    Lance Jung             M3034        13/19       29:00     1:00:01     1:30:40     1:58:38     2:27:06     3:02:10     3:40:37     4:15:41    9:45     4:15:04
88    Chris Thull            M3539         8/12       30:39     1:04:24     1:38:10     2:07:48     2:37:48     3:11:22     3:44:45     4:15:33    9:45     4:15:07
89    Milton Mitchell        M6569          1/4       27:53       58:52     1:30:10     1:58:28     2:27:20     3:01:31     3:39:50     4:15:36    9:45     4:15:19
90    Mike Gill              M3034        14/19       26:24       55:46     1:25:03     1:52:34     2:23:10     2:59:19     3:37:31     4:15:45    9:46     4:15:34
91    Felix Salamin          M5054         5/10       30:46     1:04:23     1:35:13     2:05:16     2:34:10     3:08:48     3:43:10     4:17:47    9:49     4:17:11
92    Connor Malon           M2024         8/18       29:49     1:03:11     1:36:00     2:03:54     2:30:40     3:00:51     3:32:46     4:18:41    9:52     4:18:16
93    Ashton Nanninga        F2529          5/9       28:54     1:00:03     1:31:37     2:01:18     2:29:11     3:02:26     3:43:29     4:19:05    9:53     4:18:45
94    Ciaran McGuigan        M0119          3/3       31:16     1:04:52     1:38:26     2:08:01     2:38:50                 3:47:03     4:19:41    9:54     4:19:10
95    Kevin Flaherty         M5559         3/10       28:19       59:54     1:33:01     2:02:40     2:33:44     3:08:19     3:45:42     4:20:06    9:56     4:19:57
96    Nicholas Steffl        M2529        12/22       28:54     1:00:11     1:31:36     2:00:52     2:30:12     3:06:49     3:45:53     4:20:35    9:56     4:20:15
97    Emily Meis             F2529          6/9       30:54     1:03:05     1:36:54     2:06:31     2:36:03     3:11:28     3:48:26     4:21:13    9:57     4:20:40
98    Ryan Carlson           M3034        15/19       27:52       59:22     1:30:44     1:58:51     2:26:53     2:58:52     3:43:25     4:21:46    9:59     4:21:09
99    Tyson Reimers          M4044        11/21       30:12     1:04:06     1:36:58     2:06:46     2:38:03     3:12:05     3:47:53     4:21:44    9:59     4:21:19
100   Juan Shepperd          M5559         4/10       27:03       56:19     1:26:10     1:53:42     2:24:02     2:59:05     3:38:23     4:24:05   10:05     4:24:03
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K    6.55 MIL    10 MILES    13.1 MIL    16.2 MIL    19.65 MI    23.1 MIL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
101   Wade Juracek           M5054         6/10       29:53     1:01:40     1:35:22     2:06:58     2:38:15     3:14:02     3:50:58     4:25:19   10:07     4:24:55
102   Richard Dickerson      M6569          2/4       30:25     1:03:07     1:36:50     2:06:29     2:38:41     3:15:50     3:52:20     4:25:37   10:07     4:25:03
103   Anna Rood              F2024         7/12       32:03     1:07:04     1:42:18     2:11:04     2:39:36     3:12:54     3:50:46     4:25:38   10:08     4:25:22
104   Tyler Hoagland         M2529        13/22       29:51     1:02:28     1:35:19     2:05:10     2:35:55     3:12:08     3:50:39     4:26:01   10:09     4:25:50
105   Michael Klug           M4549         7/13       32:04     1:07:02     1:42:20     2:13:36     2:45:21     3:20:18     3:55:29     4:26:58   10:10     4:26:21
106   Mark Witt              M4549         8/13       32:03     1:07:02     1:42:19     2:13:36     2:45:21     3:20:19     3:55:29     4:27:04   10:11     4:26:27
107   Sarah Hegland          F2024         8/12       31:08     1:03:49     1:37:02     2:07:05     2:38:00     3:13:48     3:51:35     4:27:18   10:11     4:26:47
108   Maria Flores           F3539         6/15       29:10     1:01:44     1:34:23     2:05:51     2:37:08     3:13:37     3:51:58     4:27:57   10:13     4:27:23
109   Sue Dobson             F5054          2/5       30:25     1:04:27     1:41:22     2:13:15     2:44:53     3:20:37     3:56:44     4:27:46   10:13     4:27:26
110   Peter Nord             M3539         9/12       31:45     1:06:48     1:42:01     2:13:22     2:45:00     3:20:13     3:54:50     4:28:04   10:13     4:27:34
111   Spencer Stark          M3539        10/12       31:45     1:06:48     1:42:01     2:13:28     2:45:08     3:20:14     3:54:50     4:28:05   10:13     4:27:34
112   Adrienne Losee         F3539         7/15       31:45     1:06:48     1:42:02     2:13:26     2:45:07     3:20:13     3:55:28     4:28:20   10:14     4:27:48
113   Robert Anthony Jr      M2024         9/18       31:43     1:06:46     1:40:08     2:13:19     2:44:57     3:19:54     3:54:47     4:29:52   10:17     4:29:19
114   Jacob Krug             M2529        14/22       31:43     1:06:46     1:41:58     2:13:19     2:44:57     3:19:53     3:54:46     4:29:52   10:17     4:29:19
115   Brian Free             M4549         9/13       26:54       57:40     1:28:38     1:57:18     2:26:08     3:00:06     3:46:35     4:30:22   10:19     4:30:17
116   Adeline Hohman         F3539         8/15       31:19     1:06:44     1:42:49     2:15:47     2:49:46     3:26:02     4:02:39     4:31:17   10:22     4:31:13
117   Rafal Boni             M4549        10/13       31:36     1:06:44     1:41:33     2:13:08     2:45:05     3:20:05     3:57:48     4:31:45   10:22     4:31:14
118   Jody Wagner            F4549          4/9       29:49     1:04:27     1:37:43     2:10:31     2:45:33     3:21:13     3:59:36     4:31:41   10:22     4:31:15
119   Sarah McCutcheon       F4549          5/9       29:49     1:04:27     1:37:43     2:10:31     2:45:32     3:21:13     3:59:59     4:31:41   10:22     4:31:15
120   Kyle Adema             M4549        11/13       28:15       59:45     1:31:08     1:59:14     2:27:16     3:05:31     3:48:15     4:32:20   10:24     4:32:06
121   Jennifer Grove         F3539         9/15       32:19     1:08:35     1:44:56     2:17:30     2:49:32     3:25:08     4:01:04     4:34:03   10:27     4:33:31
122   Daniel Dickey          M3034        16/19       29:06       59:51     1:31:12     1:59:26     2:30:23     3:08:06     3:51:31     4:33:42   10:27     4:33:33
123   Nicole Annarella       F4549          6/9       29:47     1:03:10     1:36:59     2:07:26     2:39:26     3:16:56     3:56:24     4:34:12   10:27     4:33:45
124   Alexandra Dobesh       F2024         9/12       31:45     1:06:47     1:41:50     2:13:08     2:44:33     3:20:31     3:59:34     4:34:34   10:28     4:34:01
125   Greg Vonnahme          M4044        12/21       31:45     1:06:27     1:40:54     2:12:05     2:43:09                 3:54:11     4:35:37   10:30     4:35:06
126   Dylan Schultz          M2529        15/22       26:13       55:21     1:24:58     1:52:20     2:24:48     3:06:54     3:51:48     4:35:59   10:32     4:35:47
127   Andrew Korsten         M2024        10/18       28:09       59:41     1:31:04     1:59:09     2:27:08     3:01:35     3:50:38     4:36:31   10:33     4:36:15
128   Nathan Wetjen          M4044        13/21       28:11       58:49     1:30:40     1:58:49     2:29:47     3:09:44     3:56:03     4:36:48   10:34     4:36:29
129   John Landis            M5559         5/10       32:43     1:09:42     1:45:56     2:18:04     2:50:30     3:26:58     4:02:13     4:37:31   10:35     4:37:11
130   Alexis Buchholz        M4044        14/21       30:56     1:02:27     1:34:55     2:04:33     2:36:09     3:13:39     3:55:54     4:38:29   10:37     4:38:03
131   Tim Ludtke             M4044        15/21       29:46     1:03:09     1:36:58     2:06:37     2:36:51     3:13:32     3:57:54     4:39:28   10:39     4:38:59
132   Andrea Flynn           F5054          3/5       31:12     1:06:31     1:42:43     2:15:41     2:49:06     3:25:55     4:03:29     4:39:54   10:41     4:39:42
133   Dave Gregg             M5559         6/10       31:19     1:04:23     1:38:08     2:09:24     2:42:34     3:19:31     3:59:11     4:42:03   10:45     4:41:16
134   Roxanne Davis-Cote     F4044         4/10       31:35     1:06:42     1:41:59     2:13:40     2:46:19     3:22:43     4:02:07     4:41:58   10:45     4:41:23
135   Kristen Devine         F5054          4/5       29:22     1:03:09     1:37:31     2:10:22     2:44:22     3:24:25     4:03:56     4:42:13   10:46     4:41:46
136   Shaun Johnson          M4044        16/21       28:04       59:39     1:31:00     1:59:05     2:27:06     3:07:37     3:56:45     4:42:48   10:47     4:42:25
137   Charles Lime           M4044        17/21       24:48       52:54     1:21:41     1:51:27     2:28:26     3:12:07     3:57:57     4:43:34   10:49     4:43:15
138   Sophie Rodriguez       F2024        10/12       31:05     1:04:53     1:38:54     2:11:22     2:44:10     3:21:40     4:02:58     4:43:43   10:49     4:43:17
139   Kobe Ruch              M2024        11/18       26:11       54:49     1:24:01     1:55:58     2:28:47     3:10:52     3:59:38     4:43:52   10:50     4:43:43
140   Kent Blobaum           M6064          2/4       32:51     1:10:18     1:47:44     2:21:02     2:54:34     3:32:15     4:09:45     4:44:46   10:51     4:44:11
141   Constance Garro        F5559          1/2       32:51     1:10:20     1:47:43     2:20:56     2:54:34     3:32:02     4:09:34     4:44:46   10:51     4:44:11
142   Carolina Quintero      F3034          2/6       30:26     1:02:51     1:36:31     2:07:11     2:40:15     3:19:10     4:05:00     4:45:31   10:52     4:44:32
143   Alec Croegaert         M2529        16/22       29:46     1:04:23     1:36:58     2:06:36     2:36:03     3:15:33     4:08:13     4:47:05   10:57     4:46:36
144   Brett Helling          M3034        17/19       32:13     1:07:52     1:44:41     2:16:49     2:50:57     3:28:25     4:09:01     4:48:01   10:59     4:47:30
145   Alyssa Bundy           F3539        10/15       34:13     1:11:13     1:48:05     2:21:50     2:55:35     3:34:57     4:12:53     4:48:57   11:02     4:48:39
146   James Gillie           M3539        11/12       33:48     1:10:22     1:47:11     2:19:58     2:52:54     3:27:41     4:11:55     4:50:15   11:04     4:49:39
147   Alexander Gillie       M2529        17/22       33:48     1:10:22     1:47:12     2:19:58     2:52:55     3:27:42     4:11:56     4:50:15   11:04     4:49:40
148   Mickey Loges           F4044         5/10       35:45     1:14:24     1:53:45     2:28:50     3:02:02     3:39:55     4:17:07     4:51:40   11:07     4:50:57
149   Zechariah A Cote       M2529        18/22       25:57       55:05     1:24:37     1:58:53     2:35:36     3:20:51     4:08:21     4:52:38   11:10     4:52:18
150   Seth Allgire           M4549        12/13       32:56     1:10:22     1:47:47     2:20:59     2:54:43     3:32:43     4:13:22     4:54:03   11:13     4:53:30
151   Heather Beall          F5559          2/2       30:37     1:04:49     1:40:56     2:12:31     2:44:08     3:22:11     4:07:39     4:54:54   11:13     4:53:45
152   Emily Jamal            F2024        11/12       31:36     1:06:46     1:42:01     2:13:25     2:46:30     3:30:17     4:13:30     4:55:17   11:15     4:54:45
153   Mark Mordeson          M5559         7/10       31:33     1:06:37     1:41:51     2:15:14     2:51:25     3:33:47     4:15:48     4:56:29   11:18     4:55:43
154   Davis Hill             M2024        12/18       31:45     1:06:45     1:42:01     2:13:25     2:46:30     3:30:17     4:13:31     4:56:26   11:18     4:55:54
155   Daniel Edwards         M2024        13/18       28:15       58:37     1:29:17     1:59:13     2:35:46     3:25:03     4:20:14     4:56:41   11:19     4:56:18
156   Kevin Kathka           M5054         7/10       35:03     1:14:22     1:54:11     2:29:07     3:02:54     3:41:28     4:21:15     4:57:16   11:20     4:56:39
157   Missy Orr              F6064          1/2       33:12     1:09:57     1:47:15     2:21:52     2:56:39     3:38:26     4:21:11     4:57:36   11:20     4:56:53
158   Heather Klopfenstein   F4549          7/9       32:49     1:07:13     1:42:32     2:14:08     2:48:55     3:29:50     4:19:51     4:57:43   11:21     4:57:17
159   Roshan Ries            M2024        14/18       28:15       58:36     1:30:33     2:00:35     2:38:02     3:23:07     4:12:22     4:58:45   11:24     4:58:22
160   Sapna Vijayakumar      F5054          5/5       36:51     1:15:27     1:52:50     2:26:16     3:01:20     3:40:44     4:20:56     4:59:22   11:24     4:58:38
161   Kolton Kammeyer        M2024        15/18       32:20     1:08:28     1:43:43     2:15:53     2:49:52     3:33:32     4:22:44     4:58:56   11:25     4:58:45
162   Jim Vogel              M2529        19/22       29:10     1:02:34     1:36:42     2:08:57     2:43:07     3:29:56     4:16:28     4:59:49   11:27     4:59:36
163   William Axberg         M5559         8/10       30:25     1:04:28     1:41:47     2:17:12     2:53:58     3:36:23     4:21:07     5:00:09   11:27     4:59:48
164   Emily Nielson          F4044         6/10       34:58     1:13:25     1:52:13     2:26:32     3:01:06     3:40:46     4:22:36     5:02:19   11:31     5:01:43
165   Michaela Twito         F2529          7/9       32:03     1:07:04     1:42:18     2:16:02     2:53:27     3:37:13     4:25:44     5:06:32   11:42     5:06:15
166   Katie Janiak           F3539        11/15       31:57     1:07:12     1:43:03     2:16:05     2:50:37     3:35:07     4:22:34     5:07:33   11:44     5:07:02
167   Jessica Campbell       F4044         7/10       31:25     1:03:40     1:35:49     2:05:38     2:38:56     3:17:26     4:10:31     5:07:57   11:44     5:07:21
168   Dale Norton            M5054         8/10       31:25     1:06:23     1:41:44     2:15:12     2:51:24     3:34:38     4:23:14     5:09:33   11:48     5:08:56
169   Levi Aliposa           M5054         9/10       31:56     1:08:03     1:45:34     2:20:08     2:56:52     3:41:26     4:28:48     5:10:47   11:51     5:10:28
170   Sydney Eller           F3034          3/6       31:03     1:04:22     1:38:14     2:12:39     2:48:17     3:30:31     4:22:18     5:11:24   11:52     5:10:44
171   Scott Hammond          M6064          3/4       34:01     1:11:21     1:48:58     2:22:54     2:59:39     3:43:43     4:29:47     5:12:47   11:55     5:12:09
172   Mary Brauchla          F4044         8/10       32:42     1:09:16     1:46:37     2:20:29     2:55:11     3:41:26     4:29:25     5:14:15   11:59     5:13:47
173   Amber Welch            F3539        12/15       37:04     1:17:56     1:59:19     2:37:13     3:14:17     3:55:55     4:37:00     5:14:34   11:59     5:13:52
174   Mario Garcia           M4549        13/13       32:39     1:08:04     1:42:58     2:15:10     2:49:34     3:32:31     4:23:51     5:14:13   12:00     5:14:13
175   Julie Schwemm          F6064          2/2       33:44     1:10:48     1:48:47     2:24:16     3:02:12     3:47:57     4:34:18     5:15:36   12:03     5:15:18
176   Sara McKnight          F2529          8/9       34:33     1:13:26     1:53:50     2:28:54     3:04:59     3:49:03     4:35:53     5:17:11   12:05     5:16:28
177   Betsy Balgooyen Keller F4549          8/9       34:24     1:14:55     1:54:23     2:29:21     3:06:44     3:49:42     4:36:46     5:17:22   12:06     5:16:56
178   Jamie Rodriguez        F3034          4/6       33:35     1:10:51     1:48:24     2:23:06     3:02:23     3:45:59     4:33:39     5:17:37   12:07     5:17:04
179   Moeko Mikami           F3539        13/15       35:31     1:15:00     1:54:11     2:29:55     3:06:55     3:50:58     4:38:26     5:20:12   12:12     5:19:34
180   Kristian Larsen        M5054        10/10       36:30     1:14:10     1:54:00     2:29:44     3:07:37     3:50:57     4:36:56     5:21:49   12:16     5:20:59
181   Don Gillich            M5559         9/10       35:54     1:14:12     1:54:03     2:29:22     3:07:47     3:52:11     4:38:26     5:23:20   12:19     5:22:33
182   Kathleen Pyrce         F3539        14/15       30:17     1:03:14     1:37:02     2:11:57     2:51:51     3:52:55     4:44:22     5:23:56   12:21     5:23:32
183   Billy Nolas            M6569          3/4       32:18     1:09:31     1:46:38     2:26:27     3:05:41     3:54:30     4:43:03     5:24:42   12:24     5:24:30
184   James Chin             M6064          4/4       33:59     1:11:16     1:50:06     2:26:42     3:04:08     3:48:36     4:39:23     5:25:17   12:24     5:24:38
185   Kyle Burianek          M2529        20/22       30:58     1:04:11     1:38:32     2:10:37     2:45:46     3:35:51     4:34:00     5:26:23   12:26     5:25:41
186   Andrew McNear          M2529        21/22       24:42       52:13     1:22:34     1:53:58     2:29:54     3:28:22     4:32:26     5:26:26   12:28     5:26:24
187   Erika Tsang            F4044         9/10       35:31     1:15:02     1:55:02     2:36:09     3:14:13     3:56:00     4:44:27     5:27:15   12:28     5:26:37
188   Andre Silva            M4044        18/21       35:16     1:14:22     1:53:43     2:29:45     3:04:52     3:48:58     4:39:55     5:27:40   12:29     5:27:01
189   Braydon Caldwell       M2024        16/18       31:47     1:06:50     1:42:03     2:13:23     2:55:17     3:46:41     4:41:33     5:28:16   12:31     5:27:46
190   Steven Chou            M3034        18/19       28:13       59:53     1:35:33     2:14:26     2:57:41     3:48:55     4:43:34     5:32:34   12:42     5:32:21
191   Amy McGaha             F4549          9/9       32:53     1:10:06     1:48:06     2:26:11     3:07:32     4:00:05     4:50:24     5:33:35   12:43     5:33:01
192   Eric Samson            M3539        12/12       37:11     1:19:14     2:07:03     2:46:04     3:23:30     4:06:43     4:50:03     5:34:18   12:44     5:33:34
193   Diego Rivera           M2024        17/18       29:37     1:02:33     1:36:59     2:10:12     2:51:28     3:48:49     4:45:01     5:38:15   12:55     5:38:06
194   Drew Harden            M4044        19/21       32:56     1:10:23     1:47:48     2:22:32     3:05:54     3:57:04     4:52:52     5:38:40   12:55     5:38:08
195   Rhea Busby             F3034          5/6       32:17     1:10:23     1:50:39     2:33:02     3:13:56     4:04:22     4:53:43     5:38:52   12:55     5:38:19
196   Stina Ross             F3539        15/15       37:04     1:18:25     2:02:25     2:42:26     3:20:59     4:06:36     4:56:56     5:41:21   13:00     5:40:35
197   Nathan Rock            M2529        22/22       31:42     1:06:48     1:41:55     2:13:22     2:50:34     3:45:08     4:49:11     5:45:22   13:10     5:44:45
198   Joshua Cordero         M4044        20/21       32:20     1:08:18     1:44:44     2:17:56     2:54:44     3:34:12     4:39:22     5:45:57   13:12     5:45:30
199   Anatoly Kuznetsov      M6569          4/4       37:48     1:20:58     2:05:27     2:48:19     3:32:10     4:21:51     5:11:11     5:55:14   13:34     5:55:10
200   Miranda Maass          F2529          9/9       35:41     1:17:28     1:59:04     2:37:19     3:17:11     4:08:21     5:04:07     5:56:42   13:36     5:56:03
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
201   Reggie Maxwell         M3034        19/19       37:05     1:18:29     2:02:21     2:42:33     3:27:37     4:18:19     5:11:02     5:58:23   13:39     5:57:34
202   Jonathan Camacho       M2024        18/18       30:22     1:09:10     1:50:10     2:35:05     3:23:51     4:23:42     5:26:04     6:16:05   14:21     6:15:49
203   Gautam Kini            M4044        21/21       37:05     1:18:28     2:04:43     2:50:20     3:38:36     4:32:07     5:26:29     6:17:33   14:23     6:16:51
204   Brianna Mouw           F3034          6/6       38:54     1:21:44     2:06:36     2:49:45     3:35:48     4:31:40     5:26:53     6:18:59   14:27     6:18:29
205   Josh Mitzen            M5559        10/10       37:22     1:21:30     2:06:16     2:50:08     3:37:32     4:33:46     5:31:17     6:22:38   14:35     6:21:58
206   Lisa French            F4044        10/10       39:16     1:24:59     2:13:42     2:59:35     3:46:31     4:39:43     5:35:14     6:25:38   14:43     6:25:15
207   Devin Brashear         F2024        12/12       34:29     1:18:40     2:10:21     2:56:55     3:48:59     4:48:50     5:48:40     6:42:26   15:21     6:41:49
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